ARCHITECTURAL LINEN DRUM (DAL)
03.17.26 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
1
VOLTAGE
120-277V
DIMMING

2
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT SIZE LUMENS CCT FUNCTION GEN CONTROLS EMG LISTING COLOR SPOKES
RP DAL 18N XXK WC G2 EM1 4S
8L (6W)
14L (10W)
23L (16W)
31L (22W)
XX=CCT
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
WC =
FLEXWATT +
FLEX COLOR
-OC1
-OCLR
-OCBT
-BT
-BTX
4W - 500
LUMENS
@ 90 MIN
(SHIPS
SEPARATELY)
-AA
-TAA =
TRADE ACT
AGREEMENT
COMPLIANT
BRUSHED
NICKEL*
BZ = DARK
BRONZE
BR = BRASS
*DEFAULT COLOR,
LEAVE BLANK
OPTIONAL
SPOKES
(RP-DAL-4S)
(SHIPS
SEPARATELY)
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER   RP-DAL-18N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1-EM1-4S
DEFAULT LUMEN PACKAGE (WATTAGE AND CCT) ARE SHOWN IN PART NUMBER BUILDER IN BOLD. There are two ways to achieve a non-default lumen package and/or CCT
1. You can easily adjust in the field via our FlexWATT and FlexCOLOR internal switches. 2. Have us adjust the FlexWATT and FlexCOLOR at the factory for an additional charge.
EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP OPTIONS CAN ALSO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.
SCAN QR CODE FOR FULL FULHAM EMG SPEC SHEET.
CONTROL OPTIONS
SIMPLE LIGHTING CONTROLS NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROLS
-OC1
MICROWAVE OCCUPANCY
AND DAYLIGHT
HOLD-OFF SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE
-OCLR
LIMITED-RANGE MICROWAVE
OCCUPANCY AND DAYLIGHT
HOLD-OFF SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE
-OCBT
SILVAIRTM BLUETOOTH MICROWAVE
MOTION AND DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE & SILVAIR APP
IR REMOTE SETS SENSOR RANGE ONLY
-BT
SILVAIRTM BLUETOOTH
CONTROL NODE
SILVAIR APP
NLC LISTED
Light Efficient Design/RemPhos has partnered with Silvair to offer fixtures and retrofits w/ a wireless Bluetooth-mesh eco-system. Silvair is listed on the DLC
NLC QPL certified to Technical Requirements Version 5.1. Our Silvair controls meet all eligibility criteria of integral, fixture-mounted, addressable sensors